
BUS NO. 3 SR TS 60 BUS NO. 10 SR TS 55

BUS STOPPAGE MORNING AFTERNOON BUS STOPPAGE MORNING AFTERNOON

POST OFFICE (MT) 7:25 2:27 BAL VIKAS SCHOOL 7:25 2:27

NEAR GRAND PLAZA 7:26 2:28 DHINGRA HOUSE 7:30 2:25

VIJAY PROVISIONAL STORE 7:30 2:24 SAPNA BOUTIQUE (VIRAT NAGAR) 7:31 2:23

ARORA HOSPITAL 7:32 2:22 RAWAL HEALTH CENTRE (VIRAT NAGAR) 7:32 2:21

GAS GODOWN LANE 7:34 2:20 EMPERIUM CITY (GATE) 7:33 2:20

KHURANA CONFECTIONARY 7:35 2:19 ANKIT FILLING STATION 7:34 2:19

SINGLA HOSPITAL (MT) 7:36 2:18 VILLAGE SHODAPUR,ASSANDH RD 7:45 2:05

BVPS 7:50 2:00 BVPS 7:50 2:00

BUS NO. 4 SR TS 60 BUS NO. 13 SR TS 60

BUS STOPPAGE MORNING AFTERNOON BUS STOPPAGE MORNING AFTERNOON

NEW TOWNSHIP CLUB (MT) 7:20 2:30 KHADI COLONY 7:27 2:30

KRISHNA JWELLERS 7:21 2:28 WEAVERS COLONY 7:28 2:27
LAL TANKI CHOWK (SPICY DELIGHT) 7:22 2:26 RAM MANDIR 7:29 2:26

VEERJI STORE (MT) 7:23 2:24 ADARSH NAGAR 7:30 2:25

NEAR HDFC BANK (MT) 7:24 2:22 CHHABRA HOSPITAL LANE 7:31 2:22

SANATAN DHARAM MANDIR 7:25 2:20 BHATIA HOSPITAL 7:33 2:20

KAMLIA BHAWAN 7:26 2:19 DHAMIJA HOSPITAL 7:36 2:17

RAVINDRA HOSPITAL 7:27 2:18 U-LIKE BOUTIQUE/JAIN MANDIR 7:37 2:16

NEAR TIKKU HOSPITAL 7:28 2:17 ANEJA FILLING STATION 7:40 2:15

RAM SHARNAM LANE 7:31 2:15 AGGERSAIN COLONY 7:41 2:12

BOSA RAM CHOWK 7:32 2:14 BVPS 7:50 2:00

100 NO. CHOWK 7:33 2:13

AHUJA SWEETS 7:35 2:11

RAM LAL CHOWK 7:36 2:10

BVPS 7:50 2:00 BUS NO. 8 SR TS 65

BUS STOPPAGE MORNING AFTERNOON

APPLE STORE 7:33 2:14

CHHABRA SWEETS 7:34 2:13

AGGARWAL MEDICAL STORE 7:35 2:12

HONEY PIE 7:36 2:11

SANKALP HOSPITAL 7:37 2:10

PAINT SHOP 7:38 2:09

ST MARY'S SCHOOL 7:41 2:06

SHAKTI ENTERP. 7:43 2:05

BVPS 7:50 2:00

MODEL TOWN SIDE

BUS ROUTE WINTER 2025-26 (SENIOR)
TIMINGS FOR CLASSES III-X & XI-XII (MORNING)



BUS ROUTE 2025-26 (SENIOR)
TIMINGS FOR CLASSES III-X & XI-XII (MORNING)

JATTOL RD + MALL HUDA

BUS NO. 1 SR TS 59 BUS NO. 9 SR TS 60

BUS STOPPAGE MORNING AFTERNOON BUS STOPPAGE MORNING AFTERNOON

ANGEL PRIME MALL 7:10 2:35 KAMAL FURNITURE 7:20 2:29

GC GUPTA HOSPITAL 7:15 2:37 ARYA SAMAJ MANDIR (HUDA) 7:05 2:35

SEHGAL STORE ( HUDA ) 7:16 2:32 SAI BABA CHOWK 7:18 2:32

SURYA HOTEL 7:19 2:31 KUMHARON KI DHARAMSHALA 7:22 2:25

GANDHI MANDI 7:21 2:30 SHIV MAVA BHANDHAR 7:23 2:25

KHANNA ROAD 7:23 2:23 DELHI JUICE CORNER 7:24 2:24

GAUSHALA MANDI 7:24 2:22 HANS MEDICOS(HUDA) 7:25 2:23

KRISHANPURA,GOHANA RD 7:25 2:20 HYDERABADI HOSPITAL 7:26 2:22

SUGAR MILL PUMP 7:26 2:18 JATTOL ROAD (AARA) 7:30 2:18

FCI GODOWN 7:27 2:17 LATIF GARDEN 7:39 2:08

GOHANA RD BYPASS FATAK 7:30 2:15 ANKIT DAIRY 7:40 2:07

DESWAL PETROL PUMP 7:35 2:12 BVPS 7:50 2:00
RAJPUT NAGAR (BYPASS) 7:40 2:10
BVPS 7:50 2:00

BUS NO. 11 SR TS 65 BUS NO. 14 SR TS 65

BUS STOPPAGE MORNING AFTERNOON BUS STOPPAGE MORNING AFTERNOON

MITTAL MEGA MALL (BACK SIDE) 7:10 2:40 HANUMAN CHOWK 7:05 2:50

SEC. 25 7:11 2:35 SECTOR 25 (MALIK ENCLAVE ) 7:10 2:46

SHIV MANDIR 7:13 2:33 DAYS HOTEL 7:12 2:44
HIMALAYAN  & DURGA ENCLAVE 7:15 2:32 SHIV MANDIR HUDA 7:14 2:42

DAV CORNER 7:16 2:31 DURGA ENCLAVE 7:15 2:40

NEAR ROHITA REWRI HOUSE 7:21 2:26 NEAR MOTHER TERESA 7:16 2:38

NAVAKOT GURUDWARA 7:23 2:25 HIMALAYAN ENCLAVE GATE 7:17 2:36

JAWA PALACE CHOWK 7:25 2:23 SDVM 7:18 2:34

PRUTHI NURSING HOME 7:27 2:22 8 MARLA PULIA,JATTAL RD 7:28 2:18

BATRA HOSPITAL 7:28 2:21 VM PLAZA 7:33 2:15

R.P.STONE HOSPITAL (HUDA) 7:29 2:20 CHOUDHARY HOSPITAL (JATAL RD ) 7:35 2:14

BVPS 7:50 2:00 PETROL PUMP 7:37 2:13

PEEPAL WALI GALI 7:38 2:12

BVPS 7:50 2:00

BUS NO. 2 SR TS 65 BUS NO. 6 SR TS 65
BUS STOPPAGE MORNING AFTERNOON BUS STOPPAGE MORNING AFTERNOON

SEC. 13-17 6:55 2:50 TDI,HUDA 7:00 2:50

DYAL SINGH SCHOOL 6:57 2:53 SECTOR-24 7:02 2:49

ANSAL (3 GATE) 7:02 2:58 AGGARWAL BHAWAN 7:05 2:46

AHUJA SWEETS 7:05 3:00 JAI BHARAT SARIYA 7:07 2:42

ANSAL (1 & 2 GATE) 7:12 3:07 KHUSHI GARDEN 7:09 2:40

NOORWALA CHOWK 7:15 3:10 VIKAS HOSPITAL (SANOLI RD) 7:11 2:38

VRINDA ENCLAVE 7:20 3:15 SHIV MANDIR CHOWK (NEW SUBZI MANDI) 7:17 2:32

PVR 7:35 3:30 VILLAGE SONDAPUR 7:40 2:10

BVPS 7:50 2:00 BVPS 7:50 2:00

SANOLI RD SIDE



BUS ROUTE 2025-26 (SENIOR)
TIMINGS FOR CLASSES III-X & XI-XII (MORNING)

BUS NO. 5 SR TS 60 BUS NO. 7 TS 55
BUS STOPPAGE MORNING AFTERNOON BUS STOPPAGE MORNING AFTERNOON

QUILLA 7:15 2:35 YAMUNA ENCLAVE 7:10 2:30

S.D. MODERN SCHOOL 7:16 2:33 FATEH PURI CHOWK 7:18 2:28

JAGANNATH VIHAR 7:17 2:32 PAHUJA HOSPITAL 7:20 2:25

NAN COMPLEX 7:18 2:31 GREEN PARK (TEHSIL CAMP ) 7:21 2:26

LITTLE ANGEL SCHOOL 7:19 2:30 SUKHDEV NAGAR 7:23 2:24

DEVI MANDIR 7:20 2:29 JITENDRA HOSPITAL 7:25 2:21

OLD HOUSING BOARD COLONY 7:21 2:28 RED LIGHT/PALIKA BAZAR 7:29 2:20
SALARGANJ GATE/SUKHDEV NAGAR 7:22 2:26 ASSANDH ROAD FLYOVER START 7:38 2:15

BVPS 7:50 2:00 BVPS 7:50 2:00

TOLL SIDE , OUTER N VILAGE SIDE

BUS NO. 17(CAB) SR TS 20 BUS NO. 15 (TT) SR TS 25
BUS STOPPAGE MORNING AFTERNOON BUS STOPPAGE MORNING AFTERNOON

SECTOR-6 7:05 2:35 SEC-6 (DERA) 7:10 2:40

SEC-7 7:10 2:40 ASHOK NAGAR 7:20 2:30

BISHAN SWAROOP COLONY 7:20 2:30 NEAR GANDHI HOSPITAL (THE.CAMP) 7:22 2:28

BVPS 7:50 2:00 PRABHAKAR HOSPITAL 7:24 2:26

UCO BANK 7:26 2:24

BVPS 7:50 2:00

BUS NO. 12 (TT) SR TS 28

BUS STOPPAGE MORNING AFTERNOON BUS NO. 16 SR TS 55

SECTOR-18 7:05 2:35 BUS STOPPAGE MORNING AFTERNOON

TDI CITY 7:20 2:25 KAVI VILLAGE 6:50 2:50

KABRI VILLAGE 7:25 2:20 JOSHI VILLAGE 6:55 2:45

SHODAPUR 7:40 2:10 AHMEDPUR MAJRA VILLAGE 7:00 2:40

BVPS 7:50 2:00 MADLAUDA 7:10 2:35

THERMAL COLONY 7:35 2:15

BUS NO. 19 SR TS 25 BVPS 7:50 2:00

BUS STOPPAGE MORNING AFTERNOON

SAFFIDON MANDI 6:55 2:30 BUS NO. 18 (TRAX) SR TS 20

BHALSI (ASSAND ROAD) 7:25 2:25 BUS STOPPAGE MORNING AFTERNOON

SUTANA 7:45 2:10 SHEERA VILLAGE 7:10 2:40

CEMENT FACTORY 7:40 2:05 ASSAN VILLAGE 7:20 2:30

BVPS 7:50 2:00 BVPS 7:50 2:00

QUILLA  SIDE



BUS ROUTE 2025-26 (SENIOR)
AC BUS TIMINGS FOR CLASSES III-X & XI-XII (MORNING)

AC BUS

BUS NO.33 SR TS BUS NO.31 SR TS

STOPS MORNING AFTERNOON STOPS MORNING AFTERNOON

BAL VIKAS SCHOOL 7:20 2:33 SEC-24,VITA BOOTH 6:50 2:50

LAL TANKI 7:21 2:31 MITTAL MALL 7:00 2:45

M K K SCHOOL, T POINT 7:21 2:31 SHIV MANDIR 7:02 2:42

GRAND PLAZA 7:22 2:30 DAV TURN 7:05 2:41

PUNYANI CHOWK 7:23 2:29 NEAR ROHITA REWARI HOUSE 7:07 2:40

RAVINDRA HOSPITAL 7:23 2:27 MOTHER TERESSA 7:10 2:39

RAMSHARNAM MANDIR 7:24 2:26 NAVAKOT GURDWARA 7:14 2:37

BOSA RAM CHOWK 7:25 2:25 JAWA PALACE 7:16 2:35

100 NO. CHOWK 7:26 2:24 PRUTHI HOSPITAL 7:18 2:34

AHUJA SWEETS 7:27 2:23 SAI BABA CHOWK 7:20 2:33

RAM LAL CHOWK 7:28 2:22 BATRA HOSPITAL 7:22 2:32

DHAMIJA HOSPITA LANE 7:29 2:21 AHUJA SWEETS 7:23 2:31

ANEJA PUMP 7:30 2:20 SEHGAL STORE 7:24 2:30

BVPS 7:50 2:00 BVPS 7:50 2:00

BUS NO.32 SR TS

BUS NO.35 SR TS STOPS MORNING AFTERNOON

STOPS MORNING AFTERNOON ELDECO 7:00 2:30

EASY DAY 7:20 2:24 ANSAL 1ST AND 2ND GATE 7:20 2:50

KAMALIYA BHAWAN 7:22 2:23 DAYAL SINGH SCHOOL 7:22 2:52

PRUTHI CHOWK 7:24 2:22 WOMEN POLICE STATION(13-17) 7:23 2:53

GAS GODOWN LANE 7:27 2:21 YAMUNA ENCLAVE 7:25 3:00

HARISONS HOUSE 7:28 2:20 BVPS 7:40 2:00
OPP PUNJAB BANK 7:28 2:20
BVPS 7:50 2:00 BUS NO.34 SR TS

STOPS MORNING AFTERNOON

SUTANA 7:20 2:30

BHADAR 7:25 2:20

BINJHOL 7:35 2:15

SONDHAPUR 7:40 2:10

BVPS 7:50 2:00


